TECHNICAL DATASHEET

modee eeeo

smart lighting

Product name Modee Lighting LED Solar Wall Light ML-WS132

Valid from 2024.10.01.

WALL LIGHT

SOLAR ws132

Smoking Acc. International Ltd.
H-4028 Debrecen, Kassai ut 131/B.

Hungary

GUARANTEE

PRODUCT DETAILS

Color Mode
Material

Shape

Wattage reference
Lumen Output
Dimmable

Battery replaceable
Power source
Battery included

Modes
Wire
Included

Dimensions
Worktime
Lifetime

IP

PACKAGING DETAILS

Packaging type
Quantity/packaging
Size/packaging
Quantity/carton
Size/carton

Single Color
Plastic + Iron
Rectangular

No

Yes

Powered by the Sun
1x 1.2V Ni-MH Rechargeable
500mAh AA Battery
On/Off

Not required

2x Mounting Screws
2x Wall Plugs
20x4.6x61cm

6-8h

60.000h

P44

color box

1pc
205x55x615mm
8 pcs
427x242x635mm

PRODUCT IDENTIFYING

3200K-3500K
ML-WS132

EAN (product): 5999574568106
EAN (carton): 5999574568113

Order it online! www.smokingacc.hu

Email us: info@smokingacc.hu




