Product name Valid from Modee Lighting LED Solar Wall Light ML-WS132







PRODUCT DETAILS

Color Mode	Single Color
Material	Plastic + Iron
Shape	Rectangular
Wattage reference	-
Lumen Output	-
Dimmable	No
Battery replaceable	Yes
Power source	Powered by the Sun
Battery included	1x 1.2V Ni-MH Rechargeable
	500mAh AA Battery
Modes	On/Off
Wire	Not required
Included	2x Mounting Screws
	2x Wall Plugs
Dimensions	20x4.6x61cm
Worktime	6-8h
Lifetime	60.000h
IP	IP44

PACKAGING DETAILS

Packaging type	color box
Quantity/packaging	1 pc
Size/packaging	205x55x615mm
Quantity/carton	8 pcs
Size/carton	427x242x635mm

PRODUCT IDENTIFYING

3200K-3500K ML-WS132 EAN (product): 5999574568106 EAN (carton): 5999574568113

Order it online! www.smokingacc.hu Email us: info@smokingacc.hu

Smoking Acc. International Ltd. H-4028 Debrecen, Kassai út 131/B Hungary